No.1 Choice
Electric Radiator
Collection
years years
2
Leaders in the electric heating and
hot water industry
The Electric Heating Company (“EHC”) are one of the UK’s leading suppliers of electric heating and hot water products

Control
Virtually
Silent
Sleek Stylish
Design
Year
Warranty
RAL9010
Colour
5
15
DSR Solaris Heater
Code Output(watts) Width(mm) Height(mm) Depth(mm) Weight(kg)
Heats up
to m2
PSO500.38.58 500 380 585 105 5.6 5
PSO1000.51.58 1000 510 585 105 8.7 10
PSO1500.64.58 1500 640 585 105 11.5 15
PSO2000.77.58 2000 770 585 105 14.8 20
2 Year Controller
5 Year Main Body
Warranty
DSR Controller

The Edge is a traditional Convector Heater which has been
designed with a gentle curved profile on each side of the Heater.
It is manufactured using high grade 100% recyclable Aluminium. It
produces heat on demand and with the modular construction of the
Heater it cycles airflow and emits heat throughout the room.
The ceramic blocks retain heat for longer than either water or oil
based Heaters. The whole surface area of the Heater benefits from
this technology for an enhanced heating experience whilst the
ceramic blocks provide partial storage and heat retention of the
energy used. Ceramic Heaters are also easier to recycle, making
them an altogether greener heating solution. It can also be used as
a free standing Heater if you purchase the optional Castors.
Code Output(watts) Width(mm) Height(mm) Depth(mm) Weight(kg)
Heats up
to m2
PED500.396.58 500 396 580 125 7.4 5
PED1000.635.58 1000 635 580 125 14.7 10
PED1500.874.58 1500 874 580 125 22.0 15
PED2000.1113.58 2000 1113 580 125 29.3 20
Protection Cover
Heat Deflector
Aluminium
Body DSR Wi-Fi ready 24/7

Sleek Stylish
Design
Year
Warranty
24
RAL9003
Colour
25
EHC Standard Combination Radiators MADE IN
GERMANY
Installation kit for wall fastening
Code Output(watts) Width(mm) Height(mm) Depth(mm) Weight(kg)
Heats up
to m2
EH800.38.63DSR 800 380 630 70 22 8
EH1200.68.63DSR 1200 680 630 70 36 12
EH1500.98.63DSR 1500 980 630 70 50 15
EH1800.98.63DSR 1800 980 630 70 50 18
EH2000.128.63DSR 2000 1280 630 70 62 20
EH2400.128.63DSR 2400 1280 630 70 62 24
The EHC Standard Combination Radiator is only 630mm high and can be located anywhere within
your property to meet your heating requirements.

Rated
26
RAL9003
Colour
27
EHC Bathroom Combination Radiators
The EHC Bathroom Combination Radiators have all the benefits offered by the Standard Range however they are IPX4
Rated to comply with the current Regulations. This range is 630mm in height and is available in 600 and 1200watts outputs.
Please note we do not recommend that wet towels are placed on the Radiator.
MADE IN
GERMANY
Code Output(watts) Width(mm) Height(mm) Depth(mm) Weight(kg)
Heats up
to m2
EH600.38.63IPX4DSR 600 380 630 70 22 6
EH1200.68.63IPXDSR 1200 680 630 70 36 12
WORKS WITH
Google Home
28
Tall Radiators are ideal for studies, living rooms and kitchens

Warranty
RAL9003
Colour
28
29
EHC Tall Combination Radiators
EHC realise that not every home is suited to standard size Radiators and as such we have created a space saving
Radiator which is only 550mm wide to effectively heat your home and maximise space in those tight situations.
The stylish and elegant 1800 watt Tall Radiator offers the same benefits as Standard Height Radiators with the added
attraction of it’s space saving design.
MADE IN
GERMANY
Code Output(watts) Width(mm) Height(mm) Depth(mm) Weight(kg)
Heats up
to m2
EH1800.55.12DSR 1800 550 1240 70 58 18
All EHC Electric Combination Radiators are available in the RAL colour of your choice.
WORKS WITH
Google Home
30

RAL9003
Colour
31
EHC Conservatory Radiators
To compliment your existing heating system, EHC have produced a selection of Electric Radiators to heat your Conservatory. At
only 340mm high you have the facility to place your Radiator anywhere within your Conservatory or Sunroom. EHC offer this
range in 2 outputs, 1600 watt and 2000 watt.
All EHC Electric Conservatory Radiators are manufactured to the highest safety and quality standards. Each Radiator is CE Marked
and carries all the necessary European Approvals. They are fully checked and tested prior to leaving the factory with full quality
certification included with the Radiator.
MADE IN
GERMANY
Code Output(watts) Width(mm) Height(mm) Depth(mm) Weight(kg)
Heats up
to m2
EH1600.128.34DSR 1600 1280 340 70 34.5 16
EH2000.158.34DSR 2000 1580 340 70 38 20
RAL9003
Colour
WORKS WITH

Warranty
DSR Visage Heater
The Visage Panel Heater utilises the perfect balance of convection and radiated
heat which in turn warms both you and the room. The aluminium heating element
located within the Heater provides fast-acting convected heat, before warming the
Magmatic Ceramic Tablets inside the Heater.
When warm, these heat retentive Tablets distribute heat evenly across the front of
the Heater and channel it upwards through its internal structure. The heat emitted
from the top of the Visage is then circulated around the room, quickly warming the
surrounding air whilst the heat is spread outwardly across the front surface of the
Heater and provides a superior electric heating experience compared to convector
heaters on the market.
Code Output(watts) Width(mm) Height(mm) Depth(mm) Weight(kg)
Heats up
to m2
VIS1000.750.450DSR 1000 750 450 68 11.5 10
VIS1200.750.450DSR 1200 750 450 68 11.5 12
VIS1500.1050.450DSR 1500 1050 450 68 15 15
VIS2000.1050.450DSR 2000 1050 450 68 15 20
MADE IN
GERMANY
User friendly DSR Digital ThermostatTwin overheat protection
Patented heat retention tablets

35
ecoSAVE® Dynamic Heater
The ecoSAVE Dynamic Heater is designed to meet the heating demands of the modern home. Unlike other
inferior heaters on the market the ecoSAVE is manufactured from high grade aluminium designed to last. The
Heating Elements and High Performance Heating Oil are housed within the sturdy high grade aluminium body of
the Heater. Aluminium is regarded a superior material for transmitting heat.
Due to the modular construction and air flow outlets at the top of the Heater the ecoSAVE benefits from fast
heat-up times and provides an even surface temperature with optimum convection through all heating cycles.
For ease of operation the easy-to-use digital programmable thermostat is
located at the top of the Heater. It will accurately control both time and
temperature, is fully programmable 24/7 and offers comfort, economy,
frost protection and on/off settings.
Code Output(watts) Width(mm) Height(mm) Depth(mm) Weight(kg)
Heats up
to m2
ACA500.42.58 500 420 580 100 8 5
ACA750.58.58 750 580 580 100 12 7.5
ACA1000.74.58 1000 740 580 100 16 10
ACA1250.90.58 1250 900 580 100 20 12.5
ACA1500.106.58 1500 1060 580 100 24 15
ACA1800.106.58 1800 1060 580 100 24 18
2 Year Controller
10 Year Main Body
Warranty
36